Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Superintendent
Executive Assistant
Executive Director

Administrative Secretary I-
Confidential

Superintendent
Interim Superintendent

Coordinator

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified
San Marcos Unified

San Marcos Unified

Department

District Superintendent
District Superintendent
District Superintendent

District Superintendent

District Superintendent
District Superintendent

District Superintendent

Total Wages

$165,466
$109,958
$67,744
$59,567

$48,768
$32,000
$17,033

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,012
$38,108
$20,008
$17,853

$8,038
$0
$3,950



