Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		San Marcos Unified	District Superintendent	\$165,466	\$31,012
Executive Assistant		San Marcos Unified	District Superintendent	\$109,958	\$38,108
Executive Director		San Marcos Unified	District Superintendent	\$67,744	\$20,008
Administrative Secretary I- Confidential		San Marcos Unified	District Superintendent	\$59,567	\$17,853
Superintendent		San Marcos Unified	District Superintendent	\$48,768	\$8,038
Interim Superintendent		San Marcos Unified	District Superintendent	\$32,000	\$0
Coordinator II		San Marcos Unified	District Superintendent	\$17,033	\$3,950